Relatorio Geral - GERAL - Feminino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Num.

58
97

62
34
160
59
78
42
17
86
24
20
66
38
82
30
25
130
166

169
150
120
167
13
123
41
43
112
73
37

Nome
JANETE T. O. SCHMOEGEL
MARILU ZANGHELINI

JOSEANE KOBERSTEIN ALVES
ADRIANA QUARANTANI

TAIS PAULA POSSAMAI NOGUEIRA
JEANETE HABITZREUTER
TERESINHA M.A.G. PINHO
CACIANE NASCIMENTO DALMOLIN
JANARA LUCHINI

ANDREA PASOLD

MARIZETH TESKE TONET
BARBARA KELY BECKHAUSER
MARA ALICE DEBARBA

ARILDES CHIARELLI

MICHELLE CORADINI

NARA ANGELA POFFO LEITE
JANAINA DA ROSA

PATRICIA WESCHT DE NOVAIS
MARCIA LOES STAHNKE

BIANCA ELISA SCHUBERT
MARILIA DE OLIVEIRA

KATIA MEIER

ANGELICA DALCASTAGNE FACCHINI
DANIELI POFFO LINDNER
LUANA JACQUELINE SEBOLD
CANTIA POFFO

CAMILA HOPPE DA CUNHA
ELISABETE BENTO BUSANA
ROSINHA M. DE SOUZA
ANDREIA FRAINER

Relatoério emitido em 30/07/2017 as 08:08:40

COOPER RODEIO

SX.

m T

Tn

ldd.

43
29

28
30
25
31
48
28
25
43
35
34
25
46
31
48
27
33
54

39
30
25
35
36
23
30
15
22
39
31

Faixa CI.Fx.

F4044
F2529

F2529
F3034
F2529
F3034
F4549
F2529
F2529
F4044
F3539
F3034
F2529
F4549
F3034
F4549
F2529
F3034
F5054

F3539
F3034
F2529
F3539
F3539
F2024
F3034
F1519
F2024
F3539
F3034

Equipe
EVOLUCAO

MZ TREINAMENTO
FUNCIONAL

EVOLUCAO
EVOLUCAO
STUDIO PRO TRAINING
EVOLUCAO
EVOLUCAO
EVOLUCAO
BRUSQUERUNNERS
GAMBOA SPORTS
CLEITON COSTA
CLEITON COSTA
EVOLUCAO
EVOLUCAO
FONTE FITNES
EQUIPE
CORPO EM ACAO
NAO TENHO
VOIGT

RUNNERS/ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

PRO TRAINING
NAO TENHO
X-FITNESS

AVULSO
NAO TENHO
EVOLUCAO
EVOLUCAO
NAO TENHO
EVOLUCAO
EVOLUCAO

Tempo
00:21:55
00:22:45

00:23:03
00:23:10
00:23:26
00:23:33
00:23:37
00:23:44
00:24:03
00:24:31
00:25:10
00:25:16
00:25:16
00:25:17
00:25:46
00:25:56
00:25:55
00:26:11

00:26:27

00:26:39
00:26:37
00:26:45
00:27:10
00:27:23
00:27:21
00:27:34
00:27:54
00:28:16
00:28:28
00:29:07

Pagina:

Liquido
00:21:52
00:22:40

00:23:01
00:23:02
00:23:24
00:23:25
00:23:32
00:23:39
00:23:58
00:24:24
00:25:00
00:25:06
00:25:07
00:25:10
00:25:40
00:25:44
00:25:53
00:26:04

00:26:22

00:26:25
00:26:27
00:26:39
00:26:59
00:27:10
00:27:15
00:27:24
00:27:46
00:27:59
00:28:18
00:28:56



Relatorio Geral - GERAL - Feminino

Coloc.

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Relatoério emitido em 30/07/2017 as 08:08:40

Num.

87
158
154
136

10
107
105
114

33

46
134
111
142
125
181

45
113

75

84

39

76

65
102

77

53

122
104
22
54
63
28

Nome
ROSANGELA PACHER HINSCHING
ISA CARLA QUINTINO
LAURA C GORGES MARTINS
STEPHANIE CRISTINE SEBOLD
ADRIANA PEDROSO DA SILVA
CLEIDE LUIZA FIAMONCINI
CATIA INES ROMIG
IRACI PIERITZ
VALQUIRIA BORGES
CLAUDIA MATTEUSSI
RUTH MARIA WEBER
ELIANA LUCIA DALLABONA PAUL
ZILDA MARIA SORA KRETZER
MARCIA DA ROCHA
GABRIELA MILKE
CINARA GODRI MAFRA
GIOVANA LETICIA LAMIN MELRO
SIMONE MARIA FOSS
LETICIA ALINE

BARBARA ALESSANDRA PINTARELLI

TAINARA JANZEN

LIGIA MARA GONCALVES DEBARBA

BRUNA LUIZA FIAMONCINI
TATIANA LORENZI

GISELE HOPPE DA CUNHA
LUCILENE CRAES ALTHOFF
LETICIA PACHECO

CAMILA FIAMONCINI

DANIELLE DOS SANTOS KRAUSS
ISABEL MELERE

JOSELENE B.S. BASSANI

ANDREA AP. ENTER

COOPER RODEIO

SX.

m T

Tn

ldd.

42
43
42
19
46
44
37
54
43
44
62
46
58
52
31
28
40
29
36
37
17
48
27
22
35
34
23
33
34
50
38
33

Faixa
F4044
F4044
F4044
F1519
F4549
F4044
F3539
F5054
F4044
F4044
F6064
F4549
F5559
F5054
F3034
F2529
F4044
F2529
F3539
F3539
F1519
F4549
F2529
F2024
F3539
F3034
F2024
F3034
F3034
F5054
F3539
F3034

CI.Fx.

3

N

o o b

10
11

10
12

Equipe
HARDT SPORTS
STUDIO PRO TRAINING
SPF
NAO TENHO
ADRI
NAO TENHO
NAO TENHO
NAO TENHO
EVOLUA RUNNERS
EVOLUCAO
NAO TENHO
NAO TENHO
NAO TENHO
NAO TENHO

EVOLUCAO
NAO TENHO
EVOLUCAO

FONTE FITNESS
EVOLUCAO
EVOLUCAO
EVOLUCAO
NAO TENHO
EVOLUCAO
EVOLUCAO

ADHERING RUNNERS
NAO TENHO
NAO TENHO

CLEITON COSTA
EVOLUCAO
EVOLUCAO

EQUIPE

Tempo
00:29:16
00:29:13
00:29:18
00:29:38
00:29:51
00:30:04
00:30:00
00:29:56
00:30:11
00:30:22
00:30:18
00:30:19
00:30:27
00:30:39
00:30:59
00:31:10
00:31:08
00:31:15
00:31:24
00:31:47
00:31:49
00:32:03
00:32:37
00:32:40
00:32:51
00:32:55
00:33:03
00:33:32
00:35:01
00:35:08
00:35:17

00:35:34

Pagina:

Liquido
00:29:03
00:29:05
00:29:09
00:29:32
00:29:39
00:29:50
00:29:52
00:29:56
00:29:57
00:30:11
00:30:11
00:30:12
00:30:13
00:30:27
00:30:45
00:31:02
00:31:02
00:31:07
00:31:14
00:31:35
00:31:39
00:31:53
00:32:23
00:32:33
00:32:39
00:32:46
00:32:58
00:33:16
00:34:44
00:34:58
00:35:06

00:35:18



Relatorio Geral - GERAL - Feminino

Coloc.

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Relatoério emitido em 30/07/2017 as 08:08:40

Num.

101
35
a4
69
a7
128
164
174
175
67

Nome
ANGELITA NUNES PETT
ANA MARIA FAVA MOSER
CARLA CRISTOFOLINI PIRES
NELITA FOSS
DAIANE APARECIDA LOPES
MARGARETE DA ROCHA
DORLI KROEGER REGUSE
VANESSA OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
VERA LUCIA DAGNONI NOTARI
MARIA DE FATIMA CHIUDINI

COOPER RODEIO

SX.

ldd.

39
46
31
34
28
50
54
31
59
42

Faixa CI.Fx.
F3539 11
F4549 7
F3034 13
F3034 14
F2529 9
F5054 5
F5054 6
F3034 15
F5559 2
F4044 9

Equipe
NAO TENHO
EVOLUCAO
EVOLUCAO
EVOLUCAO
EVOLUCAO
NAO TENHO
VOIGT RUNNERS

EVOLUCAO

Tempo
00:36:31
00:37:40
00:37:50
00:37:54
00:37:55
00:38:01
00:38:02
00:40:09
00:40:21

00:42:08

Pagina:

Liquido
00:36:16
00:37:25
00:37:37
00:37:43
00:37:44
00:37:49
00:37:57
00:40:00
00:40:04

00:41:57



